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7 TIRANSFIER OIIL- 10 INDUSTRIAL - Part No - ECOLOGY 200 HD -

SEWER CLEANING HOSE - Inch Size - DN Size - WP bar / psi - MADE IN ITALY -
www.transferoil.com - QQ/YY - Batch No
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1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
110T

EIEXXX
EIFXXX
EIQXXX
EIRXXX
EOGXXX
EOHXXX
E0SXXX
EOTXXX
EJGXXX
EJHXXX
EJSXXX
EJTXXX
EKIXXX
EKJXXX
EKUXXX
EKVXXX
ELKXXX
ELLXXX
ELWXXX
ELXXXX

FIEXXX
FIFXXX
FIQXXX
FIRXXX
FOGXXX
FOHXXX
FOSXXX
FOTXXX
FJGXXX
FIHXXX
FISXXX
FITXXX
FKIXXX
FKIXXX
FKUXXX
FKVXXX
ELKXXX
ELLXXX
ELWXXX
ELXXXX

DN

DN12
DN16
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN38

Inches

12
5/8
3/4
1
1+1/4
1+1/2

Dash

-10
-12
-16
-20
-24

|

(m

m)
13.0
16.3
19.6
25.6
324
384

oD
(mm)

WP
(bar)

BP
(bar)

214 200
200

200

500
244 500
29.7 500

375 200 500

472 200 500

55.6 200 500

12"
12"
12"
12"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"

ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
ECOLOGY 200 HD
3/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
3/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
1" ECOLOGY 200 HD

1" ECOLOGY 200 HD

1" ECOLOGY 200 HD

1" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD

1/2" ECOLOGY 200 HD
1/2" ECOLOGY 200 HD
1/2" ECOLOGY 200 HD
1/2" ECOLOGY 200 HD
5/8" ECOLOGY 200 HD
5/8" ECOLOGY 200 HD
5/8" ECOLOGY 200 HD
5/8" ECOLOGY 200 HD
3/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
3/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
3/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
3/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
1" ECOLOGY 200 HD

1" ECOLOGY 200 HD

1" ECOLOGY 200 HD

1" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD
11/4" ECOLOGY 200 HD

D oD WP oo sl Z2R TR TR 58 2 W%?JE A316LT$§‘§%ME
(inch)  (inch) (psi) # (mm) (inch) (gr/m) (Ib/ft) ] [
0512 0843 2900 7200 251 IS 2.95 228 0.153 SA5151 SA5851
0.642 0.961 2900 7250 251 100 3.94 264 0.177 SA5161 SA5861
0.772 1.169 2900 7250 2.5:1 120 4.72 412 0.277 SA51T1 SA5871
1.008 1.476 2900 7200 251 155 6.10 605 0.407 SA5181 SA5881
1276 1.858 2900 7200 251 240 9.45 1001 0.673 SA5191 SA5891
1512 2189 2900 7200 251 300 11.81 1340 0.900 SA51TL SA58T1
EREENRERN

1/2" M/F BSPP

1/2" M/M NPT

1/2" M/F BSPP - AISI A316L

1/2" M/M NPT - AISI A316L

3/4" M/F BSPP

3/4" M/M NPT

3/4" M/F BSPP - AISI A316L

3/4" M/M NPT - AISI A316L

3/4" M/F BSP

3/4" M/M NPT

3/4" M/F BSP - AISI A316L

3/4" M/M NPT - AISI A316L

1" M/F BSP

1" M/M NPT
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1" M/F BSP - AISI A316L

1" M/M NPT - AISI A316L
11/4" M/F BSP
11/4" M/M NPT

11/4" M/F BSP - AISI A316L
11/4" M/M NPT - AISI A316L
28 ft)

1/2" M/F BSPP

1/2" M/M NPT

1/2" M/F BSPP - AISI A316L
1/2" M/M NPT - AISI A316L
3/4" M/F BSPP

3/4" M/M NPT

3/4" M/F BSPP - AISI A316L
3/4" M/M NPT - AISI A316L
3/4" M/F BSP

3/4" M/M NPT

3/4" M/F BSP - AISI A316L
3/4" M/M NPT - AISI A316L
1" M/F BSP

1" M/M NPT

1" M/F BSP - AISI A316L

1" M/M NPT - AISI A316L
11/4" M/F BSP

11/4" M/M NPT

11/4" M/F BSP - AISI A316L
11/4" M/M NPT - AISI A316L
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